
Date Topic Presenter
Thurs, March 29 MTH 127 Exam 3 Review D. Adepoju
Mon, April 2 MTH 127 Exam 3 Review A. O'Neal
Wed, April 25 MTH 127/130 Final Exam Review D. Agboola
Thur, April 26 MTH 127/130 Final Exam Review J. McKinney

Date Topic Presenter
Tues, April 3 MTH 132 Algebra Review R. Xiang
Thurs, April 19 MTH 132 Trig Review E. Berhane
Tues, April 24 MTH 132 Final Exam Review A. Ayodele

Date Topic Presenter
Wed, April 4 MTH 229 Derivative Review C. Stradwick
Tues,	April	10 MTH 230 & 231 Integration Review A. Khan
Mon, April 16 MTH 229 Optimization Review J. Kasahara
Wed, April 18 MTH 230 Series Review W. Slone
Mon, April 23 MTH 229 Final Exam Review K. McDaniel

Contact: Dr. Carl Mummert - mummertc@marshall.edu - 696-6156

Math 127/130: College Algebra

All students are welcome!   No reservation needed!

Math Focused Review Sessions
Spring 2018

Calculus 1, 2, and 3

Math 132: Precalculus

All sessions are 5pm-6pm in SH 625
Each session led by a Marshall Math GA

Come brush up on key skills before your exam!


